Project
Number

14-09
14-09
14-08
14-15
12-07

07-29
13-01

BOR Approved Project Name PO #

Synthetic Turf Intramural
Recreation Fields

Synthetic Turf Intramural
Recreation Fields

Rawls College of Business
Administration Addition
Jones AT&T Stadium
Renovation - SE 1st Floor
Administration Parking Facility
Feasibility Study
Architecture Bldg Life Safety
Upgrades

West Village

12.07.2015 04:22 PM

EFR00118

EFR00125

EFR00139

EFR00140

EFR00037

EFR00039
EFR00087

Company Name

Dyess Peterson Testing Lab
Inc

J T Vaughn Construction LLC
Lee Lewis Construction, Inc.
Teinert Commercial Building
Services

Condray Design Group

Parkhill Smith & Cooper, Inc.
Campos Engineering Inc.

State Reporting - Senate Bill 20 - Amendments

Actual

April 2015

Commitment

Date Created Amendment

Amount

04.07.2015 05:03PM

04.09.2015 03:47PM

04.21.2015 03:54PM

04.03.2015 02:57PM

04.16.2015

04.29.2015
04.01.2015 03:04PM

Type

-15,244.50|MT
-635.68 CSP

807,979.00 CMAR

991,503.00| CMAR
-449.71 DP

-16,996.26 DP
0CX

Statutory Authority

Tx. Ed

Tx. Ed.

Tx. Ed.

Tx. Ed.

Tx. Ed.

Tx. Ed.
Tx. Ed.

. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8
Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8
Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8
Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8
Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8

Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8
Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8
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