## State Reporting - Senate Bill 20 - Amendments April 2015

Project Number	BOR Approved Project Name	PO #	Company Name	Date Created	Actual Amendment Amount	Commitment Type	Statutory Authority
	Synthetic Turf Intramural		Dyess Peterson Testing Lab				
14-09	Recreation Fields	EFR00118	Inc	04.07.2015 05:03PM	-15,244.50	MT	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8
	Synthetic Turf Intramural						
14-09	Recreation Fields	EFR00125	J T Vaughn Construction LLC	04.09.2015 03:47PM	-635.68	CSP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8
	Rawls College of Business						
14-08	Administration Addition	EFR00139	Lee Lewis Construction, Inc.	04.21.2015 03:54PM	807,979.00	CMAR	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8
	Jones AT&T Stadium		Teinert Commercial Building				
14-15	Renovation - SE 1st Floor	EFR00140	Services	04.03.2015 02:57PM	991,503.00	CMAR	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8
	Administration Parking Facility						
12-07	Feasibility Study	EFR00037	Condray Design Group	04.16.2015	-449.71	DP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8
	Architecture Bldg Life Safety						
07-29	Upgrades	EFR00039	Parkhill Smith & Cooper, Inc.	04.29.2015	-16,996.26	DP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8
13-01	West Village	EFR00087	Campos Engineering Inc.	04.01.2015 03:04PM	0	CX	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8

12.07.2015 04:22 PM